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DESCRIPTION

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

TREE REMOVAL SCHEDULE

UNIT UNIT

DIAM

UNITS

6 TO 15

DIAM

UNITS

OVER 15

FOOT

DESCRIPTION

SQ FT

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SCHEDULE
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70154TOTAL

SIDE STA

LOCATION

1457+06.00

1463+52.00

1455+45.00

1462+75.00

1455+01.00

1462+74.00

1465+42.00

LT 39’

LT 31’

RT 37’

RT 48’

RT 40’

RT 14’

RT 32’

RT 36’

RT 37’

RT 28’

SIDE STA

LOCATION

IL RTE 47

LT 1454+50.00 TO 1462+22.90

1463+51.90 TO 1471+00.00

1454+50.00 TO 1462+12.71

1463+41.71 TO 1468+27.99

1470+19.87 TO 1471+00.00

1454+50.00 TO 1462+17.81

1463+46.81 TO 1468+96.00

LT

RT

RT

RT

CL

CL

EDGE - WHITE

EDGE - WHITE

EDGE - WHITE

SILVER GLEN ROAD

773

749

487

192

138

LT EDGE - WHITE200+12.00 TO 201+25.00

RT 200+12.00 TO 201+25.00 EDGE - WHITE

CL 200+42.00 TO 201+25.00 DBL - YELLOW

200+12.00 TO 201+25.00

159

164

166

31STOP BAR

EACH EACH

37

1

1TOTAL

RRPM
(BRIDGE)

RRPM

PAVEMENT MARKER SCHEDULE

LOCATION

STA 1462+50.00

STA 1454+50.00 TO STA 1471+00.00

37

4"

TYPE III,

TAPE 

TEMP

REFLECT

WET

24"

TYPE III,

TAPE

TEMP

REFLECT

WET

STAGE 1

1452+75.00 TO 1473+19.00 2044

12

12

STOP BAR

STOP BAR

STAGE 3

1451+36.00 TO 1473+80.00

1460+80.00 TO 1464+80.00

RT

LT

STOP BAR

STOP BAR

2244

400

12

12

1451+26.00

1474+30.00

1456+50.00

1469+26.00

15STOP BAR200+90.00

STAGE 1

SIDE STA

LOCATION

IL RTE 47

STAGE 1

1452+75.00 TO 1453+75.00

1471+75.00 TO 1473+19.00

1456+50.00

STAGE 3

1451+36.00 TO 1452+75.00

1451+36.00 TO 1473+80.00

STOP BAR

SILVER GLEN ROAD

STAGE 1

200+90.00LT STOP BAR

981TOTAL

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

326       KANE     87 9

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

  106X-B 

CONTRACT NO. 60N13

SHEET NO. 3 OF 3 SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: N.T.S.
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SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

              

              

              

              

1462+38.00 (4 @ 12 UNITS EA)

1462+50.00 (4 @ 10 UNITS EA)

1462+86.00 (4 @ 8 UNITS EA)

FOOT

- LINE 4"

TYPE I

MARKING

PAVEMENT

POLYUREA

SIDE STA

LOCATION

IL RTE 47

SILVER GLEN ROAD

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

SIGN

DESIGNATION

SIGN

REMOVING AND RESETTING STREET SIGNS SCHEDULE

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

1459+00.00

1460+91.00

1464+91.00

1468+00.00

1469+26.00

1470+80.00

W14-3-646448

SUPP W16-8P-248

W2-2R-3636 WITH

W14-3-646448

W1-7-4824

SUPP M3-3-2412

M-I100-2424 WITH

SUPP M3-3-2412

M-I100-2424 WITH

ADVANCE WARNING

SIDE ROAD

ZONE

NO PASSING

ZONE

NO PASSING

SUPP DIR PLAQUE

ROUTE SIGN W/

SUPP DIR PLAQUE

ROUTE SIGN W/

LARGE ARROW

TWO DIRECTION

QTY

EACH

2

1

1

2

1

2

LT 200+30.00 1

10

R1-1-3636 STOP

1454+00.00 TO 1460+91.00

1464+91.00 TO 1468+96.00

1469+81.00 TO 1471+00.00

CL

CL

CL

EDGE - WHITE

EDGE - WHITE

SKIP - YELLOW

SKIP - YELLOW

SOLID - YELLOW

SOLID - YELLOW

DBL - YELLOW

763

81

691

405

238

LT 1462+22.90 TO 1463+51.90 EDGE - WHITE 129

RT 1462+12.71 TO 1463+41.71 EDGE - WHITE 129

CL 1462+17.81 TO 1463+46.81 SKIP - YELLOW 33

- LINE 4"

MARKING

PAVEMENT

PLASTIC

THERMO-

- LINE 24"

MARKING

PAVEMENT

PLASTIC

THERMO-
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REMOVAL

MARKING

PAVEMENT

WORK ZONE

SQ FT

24

748

30

1868

REMOVAL

MARKING

PAVEMENT

CL

TOTAL 5228 63 5006 31 291

REMOVAL

RRPM

EACH

STAGE 1

STA 1471+75.00 TO STA 1473+19.00

STA 1452+75.00 TO STA 1453+75.00 2

2

7

CL

CL 63

1452+75.00 TO 1473+19.00 CL & EDGE 681

1469+26.00 STOP BAR 24

1460+80.00 TO 1464+80.00 133

RT

LT

1451+26.00

1474+30.00

STOP BAR

STOP BAR

24

24

10/12

1460+10.00 TO 1465+50.00 540

1460+10.00 TO 1465+50.00 CL & EDGE 180

STA 1473+19.00 TO STA 1473+70.00

STAGE 2

1

STA 1451+36.00 TO STA 1452+75.00

STAGE 3

2

FOOT FOOT

TOTAL

LOCATION

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER SCHEDULE

BARRIER

CONC

TEMP

BARRIER

CONC

TEMP

RELOCATE

STAGE 1

STA 1453+41.00 TO 1472+09.00 1665

1665

1962 1749

STAGE 2

STA 1452+69.00 TO 1455+66.00

STA 1455+66.00 TO 1472+31.00

STAGE 3

STA 1467+91.00 TO 1468+75.00

297

84

43

96

1451+36.00 TO 1473+70.00 EDGE 745

STAGE 2

1473+19.00 TO 1473+70.00 CL 34


